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All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 18 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

195304141979032001; Prof. Dr. Hilda

Zulki�i, M.Si., DEA.

2 Thu 25 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

195304141979032001; Prof. Dr. Hilda

Zulki�i, M.Si., DEA.

3 Thu 1 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

195304141979032001; Prof. Dr. Hilda

Zulki�i, M.Si., DEA.

4 Thu 15 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.
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5 Thu 22 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.

6 Thu 29 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.

7 Thu 7 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.

8 Thu 14 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.

9 Thu 21 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196306141989031003; Prof. Dr. Ir. Dedik

Budianta, M.S.

10 Mon 1 Apr 2024 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

11 Thu 18 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

12 Thu 25 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

13 Thu 2 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

14 Wed 8 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

15 Thu 16 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.

16 Wed 22 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. H.

Amin Rejo, M.P.
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